Position

Sr. Director, Nursing

Staff Nurse Il - Wash Wkend

Staff Nurse Il - Wash Wkend

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il - Wkend

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il - 12hr

Nurse Manager

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il - Wash Wkend

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il - Wash Wkend

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

Total Wages

$245,916

$188,018

$181,261

$168,276

$164,707

$163,654

$162,510

$160,730

$159,796

$158,033

$154,709

$151,512

$150,407

$148,755

$147,656

$144,947

$141,910

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,152

$26,915

$25,918

$22,886

$24,134

$23,617

$23,406

$23,553

$18,816

$23,104

$22,399

$21,222

$21,854

$21,378

$19,114

$20,487

$17,081



Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse IlI

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse IV

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

$141,606

$141,483

$139,301

$138,963

$137,286

$136,956

$136,789

$136,787

$135,685

$135,449

$134,391

$134,085

$131,993

$129,178

$128,833

$127,926

$127,100

$126,689

$18,692

$20,390

$19,712

$20,591

$19,744

$19,768

$17,919

$19,521

$19,343

$19,584

$19,215

$16,923

$0

$17,586

$18,916

$18,201

$18,196

$18,451



Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse IlI

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

$126,280

$126,140

$125,993

$123,947

$122,888

$122,245

$115,774

$115,177

$112,315

$111,295

$111,180

$111,094

$110,694

$110,530

$109,057

$106,471

$106,236

$104,117

$16,483

$18,277

$17,970

$15,684

$0

$17,640

$15,054

$0

$16,268

$0

$16,162

$14,519

$16,080

$0

$15,592

$15,344

$13,741

$15,141



Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Lvn Il

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

$103,168

$102,110

$99,131

$98,992

$98,267

$98,209

$98,176

$97,539

$97,444

$96,330

$95,871

$91,580

$91,353

$90,773

$83,602

$77,977

$69,966

$69,964

$14,901

$14,008

$0

$14,780

$12,685

$13,962

$14,181

$14,272

$0

$13,790

$13,540

$13,006

$13,209

$13,304

$0

$11,449

$0

$9,997



Staff Nurse Il

Business Assistant

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Certified Nurse Assistant

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Certified Nurse Assistant

Unit Clerk

Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Certified Nurse Assistant

Certified Nurse Assistant

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

$69,064

$67,003

$66,786

$63,761

$60,889

$60,022

$59,251

$58,404

$57,668

$57,010

$56,598

$52,863

$50,950

$49,112

$47,907

$47,849

$47,816

$45,526

$0

$9,887

$0

$0

$7,778

$0

$0

$7,081

$8,137

$8,173

$0

$0

$6,569

$6,344

$0

$0

$6,127

$5,757



Staff Nurse Il

Certified Nurse Assistant

Staff Nurse Il

Unit Clerk

Certified Nurse Assistant

Certified Nurse Assistant

Clinical Nurse Specialist

Certified Nurse Assistant

Unit Clerk

Unit Clerk

Certified Nurse Assistant

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Certified Nurse Assistant

Certified Nurse Assistant

Unit Clerk

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

4 West - Medical

$45,453

$45,193

$44,117

$40,870

$39,969

$34,437

$33,949

$33,082

$24,481

$24,366

$24,286

$22,455

$21,917

$16,879

$15,804

$9,848

$9,728

$3,491

$0

$5,787

$0

$0

$5,223

$4,140

$5,607

$4,174

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,893

$2,175

$3,766

$0

$0

$0



Unit Clerk

Washington Township Health
Care District

4 West - Medical

$1,871

$0



