Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr. Director, Nursing		Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$245,916	\$30,152
Staff Nurse II - Wash Wkend		Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$188,018	\$26,915
Staff Nurse II - Wash Wkend		Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$181,261	\$25,918
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$168,276	\$22,886
Staff Nurse II - Wkend		Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$164,707	\$24,134
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$163,654	\$23,617
Staff Nurse II - 12hr		Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$162,510	\$23,406
Nurse Manager		Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$160,730	\$23,553
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$159,796	\$18,816
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$158,033	\$23,104
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$154,709	\$22,399
Staff Nurse II - Wash Wkend		Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$151,512	\$21,222
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$150,407	\$21,854
Staff Nurse II - Wash Wkend		Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$148,755	\$21,378
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$147,656	\$19,114
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$144,947	\$20,487
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$141,910	\$17,081

Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$141,606	\$18,692
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$141,483	\$20,390
Staff Nurse III	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$139,301	\$19,712
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$138,963	\$20,591
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$137,286	\$19,744
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$136,956	\$19,768
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$136,789	\$17,919
Staff Nurse IV	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$136,787	\$19,521
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$135,685	\$19,343
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$135,449	\$19,584
Staff Nurse III	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$134,391	\$19,215
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$134,085	\$16,923
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$131,993	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$129,178	\$17,586
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$128,833	\$18,916
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$127,926	\$18,201
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$127,100	\$18,196
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$126,689	\$18,451

Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$126,280	\$16,483
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$126,140	\$18,277
Staff Nurse III	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$125,993	\$17,970
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$123,947	\$15,684
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$122,888	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$122,245	\$17,640
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$115,774	\$15,054
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$115,177	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$112,315	\$16,268
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$111,295	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$111,180	\$16,162
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$111,094	\$14,519
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$110,694	\$16,080
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$110,530	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$109,057	\$15,592
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$106,471	\$15,344
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$106,236	\$13,741
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$104,117	\$15,141

Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$103,168	\$14,901
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$102,110	\$14,008
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$99,131	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$98,992	\$14,780
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$98,267	\$12,685
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$98,209	\$13,962
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$98,176	\$14,181
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$97,539	\$14,272
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$97,444	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$96,330	\$13,790
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$95,871	\$13,540
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$91,580	\$13,006
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$91,353	\$13,209
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$90,773	\$13,304
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$83,602	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$77,977	\$11,449
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$69,966	\$0
Lvn II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$69,964	\$9,997

Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$69,064	\$0
Business Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$67,003	\$9,887
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$66,786	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$63,761	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$60,889	\$7,778
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$60,022	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$59,251	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$58,404	\$7,081
Unit Clerk	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$57,668	\$8,137
Unit Clerk	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$57,010	\$8,173
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$56,598	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$52,863	\$0
Unit Clerk	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$50,950	\$6,569
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$49,112	\$6,344
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$47,907	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$47,849	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$47,816	\$6,127
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$45,526	\$5,757

Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$45,453	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$45,193	\$5,787
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$44,117	\$0
Unit Clerk	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$40,870	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$39,969	\$5,223
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$34,437	\$4,140
Clinical Nurse Specialist	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$33,949	\$5,607
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$33,082	\$4,174
Unit Clerk	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$24,481	\$0
Unit Clerk	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$24,366	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$24,286	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$22,455	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$21,917	\$2,893
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$16,879	\$2,175
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$15,804	\$3,766
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$9,848	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$9,728	\$0
Unit Clerk	Washington Township Health Care District	4 West - Medical	\$3,491	\$0

Unit Clerk	Washington Township Health	4 West - Medical	\$1,871	\$0
	Care District			